LEE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

Candidate Name	111479173 HARRINGTON, SHARON LEE
Residence Address	1436 LYNWOOD AVE FORT MYERS FL 33901
City and Zip Code	
Mailing Address (if different)	Ch P O BOX 2890 FORT MYERS FL 33902
Telephone Number(s) (Daytime)	332-3546 OR
Email Address	NONE
Office Sought	SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS
Area, District, Group Or Seat Number	
Political Party (If Applicable)	REPUBLICAN
Date Of Birth Or Voter ID #	11479173
Date	1-3-08
Candidate Signature	X Shawon L. Xarrengton

All information on this form, including your signature, becomes a public record upon receipt by the Supervisor of Elections.

Candidates who provide an email address <u>may be</u> contacted by this office, via the email address provided by the candidate, for campaign related communications that pertain exclusively to the candidate's campaign.

All other mailings from this office, which pertain to every candidate, will be via United States Postal Service.

SCANNED



OFFICE USE ONLY

STATE OF FLORIDA

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASUR AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES (Section 106.021(1), F.S.)	ER	
(PLEASE TYPE)		
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX:		
☐ Deputy Treasurer	Reappointment of Treasure	
Name of Candidate		box or street, city, state, zip code)
SHARON L. HARRINGTON	P.O. BOX 28	
Telephone (optional) 2. Party (Partisan candidates	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	strict, circuit, group number)
(239) 533-6301 REPUBLICAN		R OF ELECTION
I have appointed the following person to act as my 4. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer	Campaign Treasurer De	eputy Treasurer
MARTIN A REDOVAN		
5. Mailing Address (If post office box or drawer add street add	dress)	6. Telephone
7. City 8. County	9. State	239-226-9902
FORT MYERS LEE	FL.	10. Zip Code 33902
11. Name of Bank	12. Street Address	ndary Depository
FLORIDA GULF BANK	2247 W. F.	IRST ST.
13. City 14. County	15. State	16. Zip Code
FORT MYERS LEE	FL	3390/
17. Signature of gandidate X Naum Narrun	glor	Date /-3-08
Campaign Treasurer's	Acceptance of Appoint	
1, MARTIN A REDCUAN (Please Print or Type)	,,	do hereby accept the appointment as
Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer for	the campaign of SHARON L	HARRING-TON.
who is seeking nomination or election as a	BLICAD	candidate to the office of
	(Party)	
SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS . As a c	duly registered voter in	
County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment.		
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT A	I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING AND THAT THE FACTS STATED	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S ARE TRUE.
X	Martin & Redove	
Date	Signature of Campaign Treas	urer or Deputy Treasurer

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 02/06)

SCANNED

10878/NO3441135 20E Fee Co E1



STATE OF ELORIDA

APPOINTMENT OF CA AND DESIGNATION DEPOSITORY FO (Section 106)	ON OF CAMPAIGN OR CANDIDATES 5.021(1), F.S.)	t :	OFFICI	E USE ONLY
•	E TYPE)			
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX:				
Original Appointment	Deputy Treasurer	Reappointme	ent of Treasurer	Secondary Depository
Name of Candidate SHARON ん。	HARRINGTON	P.O.	BOX 289	oox or street, city, state, zip code) 90 6 FL 33902
	Party (Partisa n candidates onl <i>REPUBLICA</i> N	· .		ict, circuit, group number) OR OF ELECTIONS
I have appointed the following pe	erson to act as my Can	npaign Treasurer	Den	outy Treasurer
4. Name of Treasurer or Deputy				
SHARON L.				
5. Mailing Address (If post office		ss)	6.	Telephone
7. City 80X 2890)			239-533-6301
	8. County	9. State		10. Zip Code
FORT MYERS	LEE	FL	<u> </u>	3390/
I have designated the following n	amed bank as my	nary Depository	Second	ary Depository
11. Name of Bank		12. Street Add		
FLORIDA GULF	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2247	W. FIR	5T 5T.
13. City	14. County LEE	15. \$	itate .	16. Zip Code 3390/
FORT MYERS 17. Signature of Candidate	, LEE		<u> </u>	
$\mathbf{X} \cdot / / / \cdot $	X. Harringer	•		Date
- Mauri	1- Harringer	r_		1-3-08
Ca	ampaign Treasurer's A	cceptance o	f Appointm	ent
1. SHARON A	(Please Print or Type)	N	, do	hereby accept the appointment as
Campaign Treasurer	Deputy Treasurer for the	campaign of	SHARON	L. HARRINGTON
who is seeking nomination or elec	ction as a PEPUB	L/CAN (Party)		candidate to the office of
SUPERVISUR OF	ELECTIONS As a duly	registered voter	in	EË
County, Florida, I am qualified to	accept this appointment.			
UNDER PENALTIES OF PI ACCEPT	ERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I H ANCE OF APPOINTMENT AND	IAVE READ THE THAT THE FAC	FOREGOING (CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S RE TRUE.
	8 X x	Sharow	XX/a	rreation
		Signature of Car	mpaign Treasur	er or Deputy Treasurer

SCANNED

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 02/06)

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.) (Please Type)

, SHARON L. HARRINGTON,
candidate for the office of SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS;
have received, read and understand the requirements of Chapter 106,
Florida Statutes.
X Sharon Harrengton 1-3-08
/ Signature of Candidate // Date

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

*08JAN03#1132SDEL == CoF1

LOYALTY OATH		OFFICE USE ONLY					
CANDIDATES WITH PARTY A (Sections 876.05-876.10, Florida S			/				
STATE OF FLORIDA							
, COUNTY							
, SHARON	٨.		HARRINGT	TON			
First Name	Middle Name	/Initial		Name			
citizen of the State of Florida and of tereby solemnly swear or affirm that I lorida.	he United States of will support the Con	America, a stitution of the	and a candidate fo United States and	or public office do l of the State of			
	OATH OF CA						
	(Section 99.021, Fi	·					
, SHARON L. HA	RRINGTON DAPPEAR ON THE BALLOT -						
		- NAME MAY NOT BE C	HANGED AFTER THE END	OF QUALIFYING)			
m a candidate for the office of <u>SuPe</u>		ELECTION	<u>5</u> ,	, <u> </u>			
	(office)		(district)	(circuit)			
I am a qualified elec	tor of	LEE	County, F	lorida. I am qualified			
	STATEMENT (Section 99.021, Fl						
am a member of the REPUBLIC		·					
am a member of the <u>REPUBLIC</u> political party and have not been a can				member of any other			
receding the general election for which	n I seek to qualify. I	have paid the	postical party for a	a period of 6 months			
s a candidate for said office by the exe	ecutive committee o	f the political pa	arty, of which I am	a member.			
Sharon S. Xarrer	<	53-6	-	NGTON C LEEELEC			
Signature of Candidate		ne Telephone Nur		Email Address Com			
_							
1434 LYNWOOD AUC.	FORT MY	IERS	FL	33901			
Address	City	14 41 0	\ State	ZIP Code			
worn to (or affirmed) and subscribe	d before me this Z	3 day of	June, 200_	08			
ersonally Known: or	S	reis 1	an esta	him)			
oduced Identification:	Signa	ture of Notary Pul	olic - State of Florida				
pe of Identification Produced:	Print, 1	ype or Starog Cor	nmissioned Name of Namice Ramos	lotary Public			
p. C. Morianogaon Floudoed.			** COMMINISSION # IN	D590000 i			
	_		Expires October Bonded Troy Fain - Insurance, Inc.	40 0046 I			
-	-		z · wn · · msurance, inc.	500-365-7019			
	de 20F Fee Colti			M W M E JOHN SAM			

DS-DE 24 (Rev. 05/07)

SCANNEL

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL	OSURE OF 200'	7
FINANCIAL INTERI	ESTS	
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME:	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:	
MAILII 111479173	1 SE ONE!	Š
HARRINGTON, SHARON LEE	<u> </u>	# -
1436 LYNWOOD AVE FORT MYERS FL 33901	ID Code	,
CITY:	4 \$	}
	ID No.) }
NAME OF AGENCY:	ID Code ID No. Conf. Code	1
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT:	P. Req. Code) 1
SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS		
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		
PART A NET WORTH		
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2007, or a more current date. [Note liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]	: Net worth is not calculated by subtracting your report	ed
My net worth as of, 20 <u>07</u> was	s \$	
PART B – ASSETS		
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value es if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; other household items; and vehicles for personal use. The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$	art objects; household equipment and furnishings; cloth	ing, ing;
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000:		
DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruction	ns p.4) VALUE OF ASSE	τ
RESIDENCE: 1436 LYNWOOD AUE. FT. MYET	25, FL 253,000.	,
2004 FORD EXPEDITION	25,000.	
ILA / INVESTMENTS	81.216	•
PART C LIABILITIES		
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	, AMOUNT OF LIABIL	ITY
PROPERTY MORTGAGE	153,200.	
2004 AUTO LOAN	/7,200.	
	1 1:200.	
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE:		\dashv
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	AMOUNT OF LIABIL	ITY
	OC OLTE OTHOGO O	_
F1 ee (0 F1	105 972T W49TH 1180. SCANNET	H

		PART D	INCOME				•
You may EITHER (1) file a comseparate source and amount of	plete copy of your 2007 feder. income which exceeds \$1,000	al income tax ref), including seco	turn, including al	I attachments	s, <i>OR</i> (2) file a	sworn st	atement identifying each
	ny 2007 federal income tax rete						
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCO		Ι Δ	DDRESS OF SO	NIBCE OF IN	JCOME	3+ •	44401417
LEG COUNTY SO			2545				AMOUNT # /2/ 575
OF ELECTIONS					33902		101,00
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
SECONDARY SOURCES OF IN	ICOME [Major customers, clie	nts, etc., of busir	nesses owned by	v reportina pe	rsonsee instr	uctions):	
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS' I	SOURCES	Α	DDRESS SOURCE		PRIN	NCIPAL BUSINESS IVITY OF SOURCE
				<u> </u>			
			 				
	PART E _ II	NTERESTS IN	J SDECIEIER	DISTNES	OF C		
	BUSINESS ENTITY			ENTITY#2	OEO I	DUCIN	COO ENTITY # 0
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY		**	DOUNTEDO	LIVIII # Z		DOSIN	ESS ENTITY # 3
ADDRESS OF							
BUSINESS ENTITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY							<u></u>
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·			
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS							
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST							
IF ANY OF PARTS A	A THROUGH E ARE CO	NTINUED O	N A SEPARA	TE SHEET	, PLEASE (CHECK	HERE 🗌
	TH	STATE	OF FLORIDA	7			
I, the person whose name appear	rs at the	COUN					2 th
beginning of this form, do depose		Sworn	to (or affirmed)	and subscribe	ed before me th	is	day of
and say that the information discle	ocad on this form	4	ine	2008	SHOP	M /	HARRINGTON
and any attachments hereto is true and complete.	e, acethica Ran	IOO EXIL	1		1		TIMINGION !
and complete.	Commission Expires Octo	# <i>QU</i> 589 <u>927</u> _,	ure of Notary Pu	blic-State of	Florida)	-20	inone
1	A - HOMEN	Me. Inc. 800-385-7019	e Ni a E	Pane	FELICI	AAD))
Thern L. Harr	unton	(Print, 1	ype, or Stamp (
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OF	FICIAL OR CANDIDATE	Person	ally Known	OF	Produced lo	Jentificati	on
		Type of	Identification Pr	oduced			

FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are located at the top of page 3. INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out begin on page 3. OTHER FORMS you may need to file are described on page 6.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY									
(1) SHARON L HARRINGTON Name	OFFICE USE ONLY 47								
(2) P O BOX 2890, FORT MYERS, FL 33902									
Address (number and street)									
City, State, Zip Code	LINAL								
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	Key burling:								
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): SUPERVISOR OF	ELECTIONS								
☐ Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED								
☐ Committee of Continuous Existence☐ Party Executive Committee	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED								
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED								
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS								
Cover Period: From 4/1/2008 To	9/18/2008 / Report Type TR-2								
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report								
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT								
Cash & Checks \$ 6,675.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 8,340.50								
Loans \$ 276.94	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00								
Total Monetary \$ 6,951.94	Total								
In-Kind \$ 908.76	Monetary \$ 8,340.50								
	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00								
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date								
\$ 9,751.94	\$8,377.60								
• •	IFICATION								
	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)								
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.								
(Type name) Martin A. Redovan Individual (only for election eering commun.)	(Type name) Sharon L. Harrington Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &								
X Markia Redon	X Shum X. Karrugim								
Signature	Signature								

(1) Name	SHARON I	HARR	INGTON					47			
	4/1/2008				9/18/	2008					
(3) Cover Perio	od	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	8	

(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	C	(8) Contributor	(9) Contribution	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
4/16/2008 / /	Brueck, M.D., Robert J 3700 Central Ave., Ste. 1 Fort Myers, FL 33901	I	medical doctor	СН			\$100.0
1	1010 11/015/, 12 33301						
4/10/2008 / /	Reese, Margaret M. 13951-103 Eagle Ridge Laker Fort Myers, FL 33912-0703	I Drive		СН			\$100.0
2							
5/1/2008	Sirianni, Margaret Q 1394 Florida Avenue Fort Myers, FL 33901	I		СН			\$50.0
5/4/2008	Cartaino, Brandy A 20321 Estero Gardens Circle Estero, FL 33928	I #205		СН			\$75.0
4			W				
5/2/2008 , , ,	Mills-Price & Associates, Inc., 6710 Winkler Road, Ste. 1 Fort Myers, FL 33919	В	investmen ts <b< td=""><td>СН</td><td></td><td></td><td>\$250.0</td></b<>	СН			\$250.0
5/4/2008	Reddington, Judith 3746 West Gulf Drive Sanibel, FL 33957	I		СН			\$100.0
5							
5/4/2008	Orthman, Sr., Thomas F. 1315 Longwood Drive Fort Myers, FL 33919	I	retired	СН			\$250.00
5/4/2008 / /	Redovan, Shelly S 8915 Banyan Cove Circle Fort Myers, FL 33919		administr ator	СН			\$500.00
I		į					

(1) Name	SHARON	L HARI	RINGTON				····				
	4/1/2008				9/18/	2008					
(3) Cover Perio	od	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	2	of	8	

(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Number	City, State, Zip Code		Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
5/4/2008	Orthman, Dorothy L 1315 Longwood Drive Fort Myers, FL 33919	1	retired	CH			\$250.00
9							
5/3/2008 / /	Cartaino, Marguerite 8378 San Carlos Boulevard Fort Myers, FL 33967	I		СН	W		\$50.00
10	Total Myers, PB 33907					:	
5/4/2008 / /	Reynolds, Susan 9020 Mockingbird Lane Sanibel, FL 33957	I	lawyer	СН			\$250.00
11							
5/4/2008 / /	Clark, Jr., George L 1341 Middle Gulf Drive Sanibel, FL 33957	I	realtor	СН			\$200.00
12							
5/4/2008 / /	Kilko, Sheri H 6471 Plumosa Avenue Fort Myers, FL 33908	I		СН			\$50.00
13			***************************************	THE SECOND SECON			
5/4/2008	Paryzek, Joyce M 17571 Taylor Drive Fort Myers, FL 33908	I		СН			\$25.00
14				THE STATE OF THE S			
5/4/2008	5341 S.W. 11th Avenue	I		СН			\$50.00
15	Cape Coral, FL 33914					 	
5/4/2008 / /	15031 Punta Rassa Road #1203	I	executive director	СН			\$200.00
16	Fort Myers, FL 33908			į.			

(1) Name	SHARON L HARRINGTON	J		(;	2) I.D. Numbe	r	
	4/1/2008 iod///		9	/18/2008	(4) Pag	e3	of _8
				1			T
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8)		(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Contrib	نور مشاهر	Contribution	In thing	i	
Sequence Number	City, State, Zip Code	4 1	cupation	Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
5/4/2008	Wise, Melvin 8735 Lateen Lane #101 Fort Myers, FL 33919	I	<u> </u>	CA			\$50.00
17	Total Myone, 12 3333	4				ı	
5/4/2008	Alonzo, Jason Fitzhugh Street Sanibel, FL 33957	ı		CA			\$50.00
18					The second secon		
5/4/2008 / /	Wise, Lorie 8735 Lanteen Lane #101 Fort Myers, FL 33919	I		CA			\$50.00
19			:				
5/4/2008 / /	Costa, George Fitzhugh Street Sanibel, FL 33957	I		CA			\$50.00
20							
5/4/2008 / /	Wise, Michael 8735 Lateen Lane #101 Fort Myers, FL 33919	I		CA			\$50.00
21							
5/4/2008 / /	Wise, Donna 8735 Lateen Lane #101 Fort Myers, FL 33919	I		CA			\$50.00
22							
5/4/2008	Wise, Matthew 754 Cardium Street Sanibel, FL 33957	I		CA			\$50.00
23							
5/4/2008 / /	Wise, Tracy 754 Cardium Street Sanibel, FL 33957	I		CA			\$50.00
24							:

(1) Name	SHARON L HARRINGTON	,			(2) I.D. Numbe	r	
	4/1/2008		9	/18/2008			
(3) Cover Per	riod / /	_ thr	ough	<i>' '</i> _	(4) Pag	e <u>4</u>	of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре		Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
5/2/2008	Adams, Todd P 14611 Glen Cove Drive #1402 Fort Myers, FL 33919	I 2	investmen t advisor <br< td=""><td>CH</td><td></td><td></td><td>\$250.00</td></br<>	CH			\$250.00
4/24/2008 / /	Pinchers Crab Shack, 18148 Cutlass Drive Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931	В		СН			\$50.00
4/24/2008 / / 27	Pinchers Crab Shack, 18148 Cutlass Drive Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931	В	restauran teur	ĬK	\$5 gift cards to be distribut ed to		\$335.00
4/24/2008 / /	Edmier, Carol A 17807 Dracena Circle North Fort Myers, FL 33917	I		СН			\$75.00
4/29/2008 / /	Robinson, Martha E 920 Prescott Street Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931	I		СН	1		\$25.00
4/29/2008 / /	Wagoner, Richard E 15710 Glendale Lane Fort Myers, FL 33912-7302	I		СН			\$100.00
30							
4/23/2008 / / 31	Kohut, Marjorie E 1506 Myerlee Club Boulevard Fort Myers, FL 33919	I		СН			\$25.00
4/28/2008	Bueno Revocable Living Trust, 2125 SE 2nd Terrace	I		СН			\$50.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

32

Cape Coral, FL 33990

(1) Name _	SHARON L HARRINGTON			(2) I.D. Number	·	
	4/1/2008		9	/18/2008			
(3) Cover Pe	eriod / /	_ thr	ough	11_	(4) Page	5	of 8
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	}	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind	Amendment	A
5/4/2008 /	City, State, Zip Code Lignelli, Gregory C 16188 Crown Arbor Way Fort Myers, FL 33908		Occupation retired	Type CH	Description	- Triescalless	\$200.00
33							
5/2/2008 /- /	Gerstenberger, Shirley K 7894 Sandel Wood Circle Fort Myers, FL 33908-4227	I		СН		,	\$25.00
34				-			
5/4/2008 / /	Quest Resources USA Inc, 815 Birdie View Point Sanibel, FL 33957	В		СН			\$100.00
35							
4/24/2008	Wheeler, Kim 14536 Aeries Way Fort Myers, FL 33912	I		СН			\$100.00
36							
4/25/2008 / /	Susan Bennett Marketing & Medi, 1900 Virginia Ave., #703 Fort Myers, FL 33901	В		СН		After After and read from the control of the contro	\$100.00
37							
4/27/2008 / /	Scott, Krista 90 Cardinal Drive North Fort Myers, FL 33917	I		СН			\$100.00
38				And the state of t	}		THE
4/19/2008	Webb, Stephanie T 15880 Summerlin Road #300-1 Fort Myers, FL 33908	I 75		СН			\$100.00
39							
4/23/2008 / /	Wynter, Terence 1313 Melaleuca Lane Fort Myers, FL 33901	I		СН	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	İ	\$100.00
4.0							

(1) Name	SHARON L HARRINGTON				(2) I.D. Numb	er	
	4/1/2008 riod//			/18/2008 //	(4) Pag	g e 6	of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C	(8) Contributor Occupation	(9) Contribution	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
4/23/2008 / / 41	Tuscan & Company PA, 12621 World Plaza Lane Bui Fort Myers, FL 33907	В	certified public	CH	Description		\$200.00
5/4/2008	Lignelli, Cindy 16188 Crown Arbor Way Fort Myers, FL 33908	I	retired	IK	postage		\$49.20
5/4/2008	Lignelli, Cindy 16188 Crown Arbor Way Fort Myers, FL 33908	I	retired	IK	paper		\$14.58
5/4/2008 / / 44	Lignelli, Cindy 16188 Crown Arbor Way Fort Myers, FL 33908	I	retired	IK	printer ink		\$131.98
5/10/2008 / / 45	Richarson, Robert (1207 Canterbury Dr. Fort Myers, FL 33901			СН			\$100.00
5/7/2008 / / 46	Deal, Marion J 11511 Snowshoe Lane Plainwell, MI 49080	I		СН			\$50.00
5/6/2008 / / 47	Young, Dolores Marcheski 19451 Cromwell Court #202 Fort Myers, FL 33912	I		СН			\$75.00
5/7/2008	Shaw, W David 13922 Avon Park Circle Fort Myers, FL 33912	I		СН			\$25.00

48

(1) Name $_\{ m SH}$	ARON L HAR	RINGTO	J	(2) I.D. Number						
	4/1/200	3		9/18/	2008					
(3) Cover Period	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	7	of	8	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
5/10/2008 / /	Bottorff, D. L. 1516 Sautern Dr., S.W. Fort Myers, FL 33919	I		СН			\$50.0
49							
5/7/2008 / /	Diamond, Anita 9269 Coral Isle Way Fort Myers, FL 33919	I	-	СН			\$25.00
50							
4/4/2008	Harrington, Sharon P.O. Box 2890 Fort Myers, FL 33902	I	candidate - supervisor	LO	paper, index cards, envelopes		\$153.94
51			, and a second				
4/11/2008 / /	Harrington, Sharon P.O. Box 2890 Fort Myers, FL 33902	I	candidate - supervisor	LO	postage stamps		\$123.00
52		The state of the s	and the state of t		T American A American		
4/24/2008	Washer, Thomas Roy 14830 Mahoe Court Fort Myers, FL 33908	I	retired	СН			\$500.00
53							
5/6/2008 / /	Ellington's at the Sanibel In, 937 E. Gulf Drive Sanibel, FL 33957	В	restauran t	СН			\$500.00
54			 b				
5/6/2008 / /	William H. 2041 McGregor Blvd.	I		СН			\$50.00
55	For t Myers, FL 33901						
5/6/2008 / /	Hornack, Beverly A. 7292 Barragan Road Fort Myers, FL 33912	I		СН			\$100.00
56							

(1) Name SHARON L HARRINGTON					(2) I.D. Number							
	4/1	/2008	3		9/18/	2008						
(3) Cover Per	rind	1	1	through	1	1	(A) Dans	8	of	8		

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Туре	ontributor	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
5/15/2008 / /	Dozier, Sharlene Hamel 1387 Wales Drive Fort Myers, FL 33901	I		СН			\$100.0
5/17/2008 / /	Metz, Diane D 615 Hideaway Court Sanibel, FL 33957-5404	Ī		СН			\$50.0
58							
5/15/2008 / /	Darehshori, Georgia 2402 Palm Ridge Road Sanibel Island, FL 33957	ΙĪ	homemaker	СН			\$150.0
5/15/2008 / /	Dozier, James L 2150 Channel Way North Fort Myers, FL 33917	I		СН			\$100.00
6/2/2008 / /	Thompson, Cathy 1318 Wales Drive Fort Myers, FL 33901	I	housewife	СН			\$150.00
6/2/2008	Thompson, Stephen ID 20801 Groveline Court Estero, FL 33928	Σ		СН			\$100.00
5/30/2008 / /	Verkler, Patricia R. 7859 Cameron Circle Fort Myers, FL 33912-5669	I		СН			\$50.00
5/4/2008	Wise, Sharon 937 E. Gulf Drive Sanibel, FL 33957	į	restauran c owner	IK	food and beverages for the reception		\$378.00

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name_	SHARON L HARRINGTON		(2) I.D. Number	47	
	4/1/2008	9/18/2008			
(3) Cover P	'eriod/	through//	(4) Page 1	of 1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
5/15/2008	Press Printing Ent., Inc., Post Office Box 220 Fort Myers, FL 33902	paper goods for golf event - invites	МО		\$288.32
6/13/2008	Lee County Supervisor of Elect, P.O. BOX 2545 Fort Myers, FL 33902-2545	qualifying fee	МО		\$7,275.24
7/10/2008	Harrington, Sharon L 1436 Lynwood Avenue Fort Myers, FL 33901	repayment of loans	МО	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	\$776.94
7/10/2008	Crime Stoppers, 14750 Six Mile Cypress Parkway Fort Myers, FL 33912	contribut ion	DI		\$1,097.40
//					
//					
//					
//					
DS-DF 14 /Rev	56/64:				

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY** (1) SHARON L HARRINGTON OFFICE USE ONLY Name (2) P O BOX 2890, FORT MYERS, FL 33902 Address (number and street) City, State, Zip Code CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (4) Check appropriate box(es): CoFI ■ Candidate (office sought): SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS Political Committee CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication ☐ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED (5) REPORT IDENTIFIERS 1/1/2008 3/31/2008 Cover Period: From Report Type ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election Report X Original ☐ Independent Expenditure Report (6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT **(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT** Monetary \$ 2,300.00 Cash & Checks Expenditures \$ 500.00 Loans Transfers to Office Account 2,800.00 Total Monetary Total Monetary 37.10 0.00 In-Kind (8) Other Distributions 0.00 (9) **TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date** (10)**TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date** _____2_800_00 (11) CERTIFICATION It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. correct, and complete. (Type name) SHARON L. HARRINGTON (Type name) SHARON L. HARRINGTON Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun.) electioneering commun. organization) **Signature** Signature

(1) Namesh		(2) I.D. Number		47				
1/1/2008				3/31/	2008				
(3) Cover Period	//	_ /	_ through	/	/	(4) Page	1	of	1

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	1	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре		Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
1/3/2008	Harrington, Sharon L 1436 Lynwood Ave Fort Myers, FL 33901	I	supervisor of elections	L LO			\$500.0
1							
1/9/2008	Republican Exec. Comm. of Lee, PO Box 61465 Fort Myers, FL 33906	С	political committee	СН	-1 <u>-</u>		\$500.00
2	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i						
2/11/2008 / /	Reddington, James F. 3746 W. Gulf Dr.		financial advisor	СН			\$500.00
3	Sanibel, FL 33957		į.				
3/4/2008	Duryea, Michele 18220 Riverchase Ct. Alva, FL 33920	I		СН			\$100.00
4							
3/15/2008 / /	Young, Philinda 7125 Lakeridge Ct. Apt. 119 Fort Myers, FL 33907	I	retired	СН			\$200.00
3/19/2008	5845 Silvery Ln	I	attorney	СН			\$500.00
5	Fort Myers, FL 33919	i					
3/17/2008 / /	Women's Networ,		political committee	СН			\$500.00
,	Fort Myers, FL 33906	į					
1 1							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name_	SHARON L HARRINGTON		(2) I.D. Number	-3 47	
	1/1/2008	3/31/2008	(
(3) Cover P	Period/ thro	ough//	(4) Page 1	of 1	

(7) Full Name	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
Artype, Inc., 3530 Work Dr. Fort Myers, Fl 33916	campaig logo disc	МО		\$37.10
				·
	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Artype, Inc., 3530 Work Dr.	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & city, State, Zip Code Artype, Inc., 3530 Work Dr. Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) campaig logo disc	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & candidate) Artype, Inc., 3530 Work Dr. Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) Expenditure Type Campaig logo disc	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) Artype, Inc., 3530 Work Dr. Street Address & Campaig MO